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SOME PROPERTY LOSSES

A List of the Estimates as Furnished The
Houston Post Bureau

Galveston Texas September 15 In nd-

iBlUnn to securing as far as possible tn
accurate list ot tbt dead and living Tho

Feats bureau t Oalvestoa Li endeavor

isg to obtia tafonnatloa as to tbe

amount ofproperty lost br each person

lerio fllla out one of the blank that aro-

JSolng circulated la all parts ot tbe city

ffho tab given below la the Information

Obtained to date It doe not Inolude pub

lia bulluinge churches or the losses sus-

tained

¬

br large Institution and corpora-

tions

¬

Thl Uat will be added to day by-

dayj
Norton Fred S house and far

nlturo tl750
Booth J IL 6000
Oiayton W T household ef-

fects
¬

Deslo a U-

Elbort Charles IL two cottages
and Qects

Glolch V 12000 j JCInculd W A
Hansen Joseph a household fur Love J V

nitufe 600 Lunsford It O-

ArU
<

Charles F t05o Laidenah J-

Uaaogong CSiarles 7000 Levi Alfred housohold effect
liohlhueon Frank cottage 1S00 JlcCalob Hunt
McAlplne W K 15000j Milter Leslie
Pautsch Will four cottase3 and Marx H S

effect Dominican Convent
Thomas Henry 700 Marcoullde Taoo O
Walker V D 4000 Mcyor Jobn
Wilkinson Claude 5000 Cameron McNeil
Atchison J H damage to bouso 1000 olajo Earnest A-

Anderepn J H two bouses da JNlchols Tudor B residence
stroked 6000 Nets Mrs J stock of millinery

lAlllron Walter bouso destroyed COM Child Joaoph-
lirsley Mrs Thomas 3500 Dpperman A E
Klrschner Ed 1000 Owens Joo A
Lowry S
Melville William
Idsrcouitdos T D-

OJoll Edward
Oldenbyrg William
Itaymond W J-

Epangler It B house and con-

tents
¬

Etelner Albert S

Swanstrnm G Pi personal proporty
ni iia W J-

J0301 aojston Mart H-

0MIlocer W
Dr M

SJ Matttn
Selkirk house

furnlturw-
Bcbcilsob

Bundt
Atatford Dr Brock
Cylrcster Bud
Taylor Senorah houso-

hnasohold goods and stock
Vedder Charle3 A house R000
Wheelor John T furnlturo and

other personal effects
M 7 furniture

Vela L V furnlturo and clothlnn
Wilkinson Dr C H dimago to

reeldcnca-
Wifson tDsvld H rosldenco and

ether cottaccs-
Eurrcll C E A-

Aahten Samuel I-

Koehler Mrs J H-

Kordtrand C O-

Alderlee Ilobort
Hums T-

BelUT c P home and enntenta
Brown Vranlc n household of

fectu-
Burnett Gary
Uurnott Qcoreo
Clinton Samuel household goods

and stock
Collins Ira E two cottages and

furnlturo
Cameron J C contents of rojl-

denco
Clark G A house and furnlturo

Byron Miss Mamte all household
goods

Broueeard D ttfo heusos and
furniture >

C W furniture
Dous Thomas house and houso ¬

fronds

Yr

goods

brlok-
planing

bird

proprietor

4000

LMOiRauh Van

L-

iBtifferd

bold

Utn

WambauRh

four

live

hold
33ceth bousehoid 0 h 1ranIt proporty

furnlturo l VMK izttjSo S irSwGodwin Stuart ana contents
IIoUKhton s d Oarsoo Tonoh goods

ntii Ollnton Samuel coodsj
u iLane

otoj sou nyron Mamie
Oarnott houses

00
j Harris A house and

17501
Hornburc W1UK house

tiinff P
Jlartln F P-

tMcdraw J-

dIomo P
fcfalsel Fred
Mensrd M O-

EJcFadden Horace personal prop-
erty

¬

tNaslts 6000
Nelson Gcorgo-
Neurath J It throe houses
Ctto U J-

Obltz It A household goods
Prowie Wm houeo and effects
Plumbloy It S000 MacOIll D IC house
Rourke Jobn rcsldenco 6000 Preslor Ulllo
Hoblnwa Daniel
EelklrlCWtn damage to prop ¬

erty and furniture 1000-
3mlth J O JOOO
Sinclair Claudo D United States

bonds li00Doney P Do 2ooj
Carter 3 j ooo
Bauer M H house sooj
Centsh Mrs J M JOO
torpwin David P ic0ffieautleu Frank
Camoron w h B 0
Carrlngton It B < M0IFlnlay Colonel Georgo P c 000

C A house j ooo
HnnIo > T
Krahn Herman j

Captain Jobn s ven
houses

Pcsncr
D

GrimDHarf Tm aottnj wGeorge John home A rail Mi Mrs wh vffiitfi
Grllfln W H
Gengler p M-

Hurno F Charle

Hanna

y ejae > r

Lf

1100

> house

8000
J

2000 rioberUcn 3 O
1090 9 houso

hold
Mrs J three bouses

1000 JJi

1000
1500

600-

2B00

JOOOO

200
2000
1000
7000
1500

0 BtaUor J stock InetorollBQ0 Ocbneder J
Thomraon Qeerce
Thompson damago to resi-

dence
Vldor Charles S-

natson O O and W
Krinicotte W B household
ftVebbor James G three bouses
Wilson J B damage jbujlucsj

and neldonco i

Wales li O
Wallgrom S O I

Charloa A
North W U hougahold effects
JJurns T
Hart Vallle C Si four huuses-
Koehler Mrs J heuao and

Xutnituro

800
4000-
S000

600

t000

1000
6000

1500

0000
2000

2000

nlture
Hauslugor houses

contents
J dwolllue

bouses oentonta ot

15000 Junker W P house

house
Kc ler

Blood ab-
solutelr
screfulo mipimples

blotches
eruptions syphilit ¬

ic conditions mer-
curial

¬

taints
Specially effica-
cious In nil blood
diseases common
to a
Price

medical
Arch

BLOOD WE

Hlghes James W-
lllldebraad Charles

partially destroyed
Heldcr Joseph
Heldcr Charles
Hawkins W stock of shells and

aouvcuira
Heard Mrs Thomas J
Hooper Mrs Ilrldget A-

Hamner Dr D D-

Haninieremlth W P loss to
stock

Hehmcr J 13 Jr-
Henderson U
Howard J E
Jin < C homosijad dye

bouse flab and museum
Jaaies

J P-

Jobneon TV Jr-

Korst Ocorge T Tre

Keoley T-

Kmpp Oscar U prlntlns
and bindery

Mrs K two houses
10000 Lelsar Julius

LoDglno Thomas
tlttlfjobn K B

a

SU lrovBO William
pmto
itollnns Ausujt

500 lUsmusscn

Hogers J furnltrre and ¬

coeds
Rojc5
Hailton B three houses

Y
9fihea house

Wm house and

August O

Davis

T K ¬

II A II

to

11

A

tfaouteke

K

F

R

H

U

A

K

II

te U J 11 W
Sluioat J F carpets and

C hoiis-
tlh Charles
Sherwood W R house and fur-

niture
¬

Bpansler 11 9 and fur-
niture

¬

Se tt Charles F bouso

Waltor co ds 1> Am Graham
Elsie John o0o r ni= xz-
o

eM-
r

D 900
i

Wlii two house 1 2eIle p houe te
O houeeholU

ht tnon
houeehold

ww JSJS tw houses
Bam

EilTicli II 6000 dmIb Mrs Mary furnlturojcigji m

221 Uebort i two
Mra P

oontcntd
800J and tur

A

A

J

HUdrotb
Mrs 600

Boedccker

A

J

l

A

I-

Volland

4000
1000 George thxco

and
COO Johnson flvo

8000 Curt
ami furnl

2000 ture
600 Karvet Mrs Jack

lSiiO Fred house

600

cures

Hvcr
pots

¬

hot
25c

Free ¬

1505

mill

and

Jones

mont hotel

ofttco

Kept

1600

1000

MOO

furni-
ture

¬

Emits
rnod

house

and ¬

flnd

Leon

John
MlM

John

ii0u0

and home

Bugar P
McNeil It residence and

furniture
Marrlo J T contenta of homo

and business steck
Thompson W T residence
OPorkln Dr Mllca houso and

household goods dental office
Obleen Mica 11 house sad fur-

niture
¬

Palinur j It resldene and con-
tents

¬

Reao J G-

Hevtb Clarence borne money
aad rtbrr preperty

Walker Anale V house anil
contents

Davenport Wbartea heu s aad
content

Rowan J T house and furniture

A

1

s

o

trt tint
n ° S WlMrs Johanna V r 003 iD H iftVnn Mastorxon Braaok T hotljo and

Mra

Jamea

frj

Care

etc

climate

ad-
vice

Frank

con-
tents

dwIos

Mrs

Mrs

fi
rordtrane O O

Jooj Kraus r J dimago te stock and
2uuo storo

1 J nurBrtt Gcorge ii rc sidea cV and° ° entente
0go0 Oppsrman Qua C throe houses

rttek ot merchandise Jewelry
and furniture

Kelly Richard residence and four
bouses

Foster Ralph borne
Jones S W furniture and dam-

age
¬

to bouse-
Cnrter John S
Collins Ira B two cottages anl

furniture about
Burnett Gary
Wilson P II damage to house

and furniture
Andrews Mrs E
Ames W II
Tlurrejl C U A-

Barneau A S house and fur-
niture

¬

Brown Frank B haustbold fur-
niture

¬

Blpek Erallnyrne Mrs O H
Flake Otto house and contents
Featberstene Ia p enttro loss

of household effects eto
2 Vel Charles
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SCOO

6030
4500
soo
2500

10000
8200
2000

6000
3000

45000
6000

6000
1000
1000-
2O0O1

10000
1600

13000
3000
1600-
100a
seool

000
1000
12001
6000
2000
73001
1000
4000
6000
6000-

2H0
600

1200
6000
9000
1010-

sou
8000
1500
8000
1500-
ieou
2000

4500
15000-
10COJ

700-

1C00
8500S-

CO
2000
1500

6000
2300
8i0

600
8000
2000

000-

6V0

50C-
Olsoo
250

000

600-

1W0
4000

60
100 0

2600
2000
4000-
OC0J

603
160
6000

1000
2800

10000-
J500

15000
1500

2500
1600

600

000-

100U
600-

1G 0

8004

16000-

t000

6000

10009-
S00

10000
1000
1000
3000
1000
1509

1400

1200-
t000

2001

2000

4000
500

1000J

10900

10 010
2000
1000

16000
4503
7000

600

1000

20003

00
1000

1609
3000

6000
4000

3009
4000

504
2500

son

800
501
mot

8000

3500
5000-
M09

a

Mistfot Bros Go
Galveston September 1900

Dear Sirs We have this day bought out the entire stocks of
THE ISLAND CITY CLOTHING CO and four other wholesale stocks
of Galveston consist ig of DRY GOODS SHOES HATS MENS FURNISH-

INGS LADIES READYMADE AND CARPETS damaged by the Flood
i-

tWe have chartered the Schooners to transport the greater part

of these goods to Houston Please make room for about 200

cases and make preparation for a GREAT FLOOD SALE on or i

about WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 19-

II MISTROT BROS CO 1-

Qalveston
s

Texas

The above is a copy of a letter received by us from Wholesale Mouse In Qa-

hveston Wait for this sale and expsct Great Bargains You will not be disappointed

MISTROT BROS CO

Houston Texaa

aaCgM tXSBfli

Kyaacjl Aucust stock ot drugi
damaged

Compton James M
r ornoll Mrs J 1L-

Benlsh Mrs J M-

IlroiisEJr4 Bjjnost E-

ISngelke Charles J homo stock
furnlturo asd clothing

8003-
ooor
6000
1000-
1S07

0003

TO ITlEXTIFr PROPKHTY

Order Insueil lij Itrltcmllcr Ornornl
Sonrry-

Oslveston Texas Scptembor IB The
following order was Isaued yesterday

Working parties arei 4iow discovering
a quantity of household effoots wearing
apparel eto Orders will at onco bo Issued
to all officers and guards nnd foremen
of working parties to permit persons to-

examluo such offocts and whoro Identifi-
cation

¬

Is buro will permit thorn to savo
ouch effeets as the may

Judicious caro will bo taken to provont
pilfering but every facility will bo af-

forded tioso whoso homes havo bcon de-

stroyed
¬

to save tho wreckage
Such personal work must not lntcrfero

with public work and ntructlonn will
at onco bo Issued to carry out tho spirit
of this order

Men whojlcslre to look for their effects
must Join working parties seeking thoin
and work

Women formerly residing at any point
may visit Baino an If proporty Is found
and properly Identified may bo taken

Unidentified property will bo collected
In piles by work parties and guards will
bo turnlHhcd for same from this office
Theso guards will bo governed by tho
first ection of this ordor By command
ef Brigadier General Scurry

Hunt McCalob Adjutant Qonoral

AT OI11 lM> BlBNlENCra

Not a Bullrttunr In tlio Town but Warn
nania eil-

T> the Editor of The Post
Independence Texas September 1L Not

lelnc a report from this old town I think
I will let you and our eutaldo trlsnds knsit
bow tbt atom of Baturday night tbs 8th-

Initast has served us Not a buslaeas build-

ing
¬

la the ulace remains Intact
G W Bookers twostory stone Btoro bad

the root btewn ot and dashed to pieces round
the entrance ef It vshlle the east end wall
was blown Is smashing every article possible
and letting the rain soak ana ruin all dry
and perltbablo goods Not a whet piece of
wood tin or chluaware win left in the store

The postoftlce which was In the old Ma
ssnlc hull had the root taken on and the
frtnt upper wall blown lu doing a great deal
of daniagt-

Mr I Hendersons store was completely de-

molished
¬

having been a small wooden build-
ing

¬

Mr J J Pages store had a few plaoka and
shlngler ripped off

There were two old noodon stores nhlch-
elongd to Mrs I Clay and Mrs L Sewaid

and occupied by a negro Tbea were lereltj-
to the ground

Lowiu Brown another negro wrlo kept a
small store had bis building damaged to the
extent of the east side and east Toot losing
all tho planks ana thtngles-

Qolag a little fnrtbor round the town i
saw Ittther Iluhn who owns what was once
tho old Baylor university a threeatory stone
houfe n had tho tin from roof taken oe and
cart ot It blonn half wny actoss the town

Mr Thomas llalrston who owns one ot
the hnndssmest homes and which was alt
romodelcff and newly renovated last year
had part of the root torn oft

Tho heme of Mr Thomas Mpscomb Jr
wes so badly demolished he can not possibly
live lu It egatn

Mrs Albirt Youngs less Is heavy her horn
was partly blown In and tbe eettro root
blown oft sh and her children sought refuge
In tbelr rolud u4 alus U UvU trt 4

s

for soveral hours
Nearly ovenqffe hero sustained lorsis but

homta ot tbolsiu ltiauias O Otay and Jobn-
II howura teeni to lid tbs biavtcsU The lat-
ter

¬

bus not bsth ocnapted by tbs family for
six yctirs but has uccn ranted to V E
Farmer Tho home was partly unroofed a-

part of tho arga upper gallory blbwn lu
chimneys fecctti aad sbrulis down whlls-
tLvti la not a whole root gr barn left on tn
entire place Mis Clays home had the coutn
eaU wall bloun down also outhouses and
lecics-

ilr Abrens K Clty Is iio among tbe fevr
who did not receive much ot the storms
wrath lie only lost kitchen gallery and
several wlndouc h d all th < gtuas blown out
lotting In tb rain whkli saturated household
goods

On the farm of W O Th rnhlU la the loas-
of two tenant houses and many beautiful llvo-
ouk trees uprootol und others with limbs
nnd leafs stripped away

The old Sam Seuard boms held Its own rs-
It lias done through several BeVpro storms
only a few shingles and tho coujblng gone
but W I Bailey loit two rent louses and
Viov ral barns and fences oa It

Among tbe unfortunates Is 11 r Floyd
Bookers gin down the cId Pro McArdle
borne partly torn down while ne rly cvery-
on Inst fences and barns and e ades trees
ar uprooted overj where

Reports come hou the late John Eldrldgeg
homo Bt William Penn of Its ru it will
take a good sum of money to repi r tho loss
of the property hers A ptcullaijty of tho
storm wan tha total absence of llg tnlng and
thunde and tho complete strlpplrfc of treos-
ot all leaves and small limbs rtrnado

The Storm at Ylttn
To tbe Editor ot The Houston Post

Erin Harris County Texas 1 blr to sub
mit tho following report concerning the dis
aster of Grin and appeal to you for some
asslitanco ns we have met the amo sad
fate as Pearlana and other towns with the
following nnmed citizens who b ve lived
through the storm and are now dc tltute I
might say-

McMaboa dwelling and outbulldl gs badly
damaged

Jark Klfer dwelling and barn te leged
Patent dwelling and barn complc < wreck
T A Davis ham wrecked dwilltig off of

blocks and badly wrecked
William Btlnae duelling off of bl eka andbadly damaged barn wrecked 1

J L Srallss dwelling torn to Helen barnand outtiouses complete wreck j j
h W Arnold dwclHng ott ofblfccka anddamaged barn total wreok i
Ira Suraa r dnclllng barn an euthouscs

almost totally wrecked tJ C Buttles had bis left leg badly frac ¬
tured by nytng tlrtbers Jack Rtet is skkla bed from the effects ef the stora

Joseph 1 Suttles
i

Io r nt IS1 Cntnpn LthtT-
il Campo Tcxhe September K nee the

Sturm Imb cleared away and evefybedy has
gotten down to work again we fln tie dam-
age

¬

not so great as first repartcl lllouscs
that were wrecked nro being rcbujt and re-

paired
¬

and a tew more day will e every-
thing

¬

in good shape again

CELEBHATCri

The esl mcJ
icine t take for
Indiceitlpn-
Oyspcpflti
UlUouJness-
or I
Alnlarl-
iFevermd
Ague
is the Bitters
it meatj Jicilth-
or cYTyf ju-
ffereri from
stomatitis-Dontlfjll to
live it uuL

n

12

our

1 WILL WARRANT
The Cnro in Every Case Whoro 1

lleeoiiiiuctul the Treatment of Sty
iicutrla Ilult niiys Dr Ueunctt
The Doutor tuutlonn Vou to Looli
Out for ltninliui IiuiintioiiU-

lcoirlclty upplled by Dr Uenuetts Klec-
trlo licit develops anJ hardens every muiele

of tho body stops all
loss ot vital fluid and
cures nervous preatra-
tion and loss ot brain-
power I absolutoly-
guaranteo tho cure of-
bexual Weakness In
cither sex Lost Man-
hood Varicocele Hy-
dro

¬

elo Spermator-
rhoea

¬

Rheumatism In
every form kidney
Liver nnd Bladder
Troubles res tort
Shrunken or Unde-
veloped

¬

Organs cure
Dysropuln Chrome
Constipation all Fe-
male

¬

complaints eto-

Dr BENNETTS
ELECTRIC BELT

Is four times more powerful than all othersand may bo renewed when burned out foronly 6c no other belt can bo renewed forany price nnd when burned out Is worthiesGuaranteed one year My Belt has sousilken ehamolscovercd sponge electrodes thatcan not do not will not burn blister and try
V nil d0 th 6 b8 o electrodeson other makes of belts These elec ¬trodes aro my patent ana aro used on noother make of belt Some try to ImJtaUthem by covering the bars metal with ithin veneering of chamois or felt IJlectrlclty

Sfllrh tr° UBh tft
soak gl l1 fSrms on lhe baro metal willthrough Verdigris Is Q deadly nolsonand may cause blood poisoning and pe rbap

1 U aVC coa Kcd int-
nro
i u

nfrnlil of tho vurillRrls or If ItlHirnsi bllntcrn itntl tortures you orIf It Klve no ruront Bend It to mns hull rloep of one of miney V Lr or tha radicaleuJ Je knf s of men equipped withray patent eleclrodee possible is
fltlcn tha mr Belts and Is free to evrypatient This Suspensory alone costsmore to manufacture than the entire belt ofPfa Mbeif t wlthll

Write toc y sacredly oonfldentlal Will
85d Ja3r 1fl t teraturo it f postpaid

S AdVlC0 wIthiutonly by Bo-

MDr Bennett 1-

nooma 113 o 121 Vnlna TlIooUnnxvcu colo

INSURANCE
BLOW PIPE s-

G lv nl 4 Iron > n Tin Werk
G SShannon CoH Rs i >v

at the
SLgr ROOftlS xv l

EsflienBeV ceriVrreTtSS
Hot tujoh fromlt to I Jelopkand Travta

Cold luncbea all day aad night

Best Wine
Liquors Cigars etc

Only ta

Dr K N Miller-
s S 0 V omea nd Childrens L

V j

r> A > t t

Never
Before

At
Five

Cents

Houston
Smokers

Have

Now

The

A high class domestic CIar of the fine
4 elegant sort for which you havefe-
rj been paying 10 cents 9

0
< a WW

Distributers
wemesimnn

To oar Friends
and Customers
Ih ou f Iorm dld s som d m
Ht did not hurt us to the extent of
stppplne our business Our salesmen

1 y°u durlnC I coming
week w th their usu l full line of newnd uptodate sampl-

esHOUSTON NOTION Co

FIRE AND MARINE
lNW ToffcyCo

m
w
fy

REPORT OP THB OONDITI0H 0

The Planters and Mechanics

National Bank

At Houston In the State of Texas at Qt dm-

I business September 1340k

RESOURCES
Loans and discounts CUll
Overdrafts secured ana unsecured 113 H-

U S bonds to secure clrculaUoB lftWJ-
Promlums oa U S bonds llRH
Stocks securities etc WH
Banking house furniture aad fix

turea I0SEJ l

Other real estate owned > au-
Buo from National banks not r-

eorve agents M g
Due from State binks and bankers < aa
Due from opproved reserve agents HJ 2
Internal revenue stamps
Checks and other cash Items
Notes ef other National banks
Fractional paper currency nlcitll

And cento
Lawful money reserve

In bank vlzi-
Bpeol RtASL ueiBLegal tinder notes

Redemption fund with U S tress
urer 6 per cent of Ireulatloa

mo
JS7U-

I1IH

t M

Total WW-
MATUMTIEa

Capital stock paid In J

Undivided profits less expenses and

taxe paid immjJ
National bank notes outstanding J

Due to other National baaks
Due to State banks and bankers w

w

Dividends unpnd iul
Individual deposits subject to ol a
Cashiers checks outstanding J21

WWTtnt r

BUU ot Texas County of K
I O C Drew ashler of the aMT

bank do solemnly swear tnat tb u
j-

inent Is true to the best ef my knowWO-

bCUCf
O C DBBJfjC

Subscribed and sworn to w-

15th day of SeptemberJ 19 0j wUROr
Notary Publla Harris Coustr I-

CorrectAttestt BURNETT-

F A REICHARfiT-

B F BONNEn
Director

MONEY TALKS
AND

Low Prices Do the Work

If you will call and ermine our i

Imported Woolens It will not rttuM 2
reflection to convince you that yo ST

place your order for your next

Tho Leaders of Low Price

High Class TallorinjJ

Phone 626 Will ofl with flNew

Special Discount to the OaptoB
Sufferers of io Per

Houston Boiler and Sheet

Iron Works Prpri
T

Slean Boilers B ln S ck

Sheet Iroa end H vy PJ 7ui1adrepalrlnf PresiptatMstleagl-

bene fiiai
HflUiTWff


